Close Coupled Bowls

Designer: Robin Levien

Product

Close coupled bowl! XL

Necessary equipment
Cube tank 4/6 It XL

Seat & cover soft closing XL

Seat & cover XL

Recommended equipment
Outlet bend vertical (14,5 cm)

Finishes
01 White
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Description

Connect XL close coupled bowl universal outlet.

Necessary equipment

Connect XL cube tank with fittings 4/6 It, dual flush, bottom inlet.
Connect XL soft closing seat & cover.
Connect XL normal seat & cover.

Recommended equipment
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Outlet bend (vertical)

Article-No.

E607101

E608001
E824001
E607801

1324867
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