## **Close Coupled Bowls**

NEW

Connect / **Concept Freedom** 

Designer: Robin Levien



Description
Connect XL close coupled bowl universal outlet.

Necessary equipment
Connect XL cube tank with fittings 4/6 lt, dual flush, bottom inlet.

Connect XL soft closing seat & cover.

Connect XL normal seat & cover.

Recommended equipment Outlet bend (vertical)

Product	Article-No.
Close coupled bowl XL	E607101
Necessary equipment	
Cube tank 4/6 lt XL	E608001
Seat & cover soft closing XL	E824001
Seat & cover XL	E607801
Recommended equipment	
Outlet bend vertical (14,5 cm)	J324867

## Finishes

White







